
TU Dublin SU – Academic Affairs & Representation Team 

  

 

Student Council Schedule 2023-2024  
Event   Date  Location  
Nominations open  Monday 18th September – 

Thursday 5th October  
Online  

Student Councillor elections  Week of 16th October  Class Rep Meetings + online voting  
Training  Tuesday 24th October   East Quad  
1st meeting  Thursday 26th October  East Quad  
2nd meeting  Thursday 16th November  Tallaght  
3rd meeting  Tuesday 12th December  Bolton Street  
4th meeting  Tuesday 6th February  Aungier Street  
5th meeting  Thursday 22nd February  Blanchardstown  
6th meeting  Wednesday 13th March  East Quad  
7th meeting  Tuesday 16th April  Surprise  
Summer activity  June   TBC 
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